
Overall

Order Dog Handler

Pro Overall T&C Freestyle Total

1 Bazooka Matt Bilderback 41.5 62.5 104.0

2 Bella Matt Bilderback 25.5 72.0 97.5

3 Yates Doug Levy 32.5 57.0 89.5

4 Dreamer Mary Jo  Corso 27 48.4 75.4

5 Lily Donald Lang 26.5 47.3 73.8

6 Cliffy Sharon Galema 2 22.5 24.5

Intermediate Overall T&C Freestyle Total

1 Daisy Julie Rhea 28.5 46.5 75.0

2 Gracie Jen Smith 30.0 44.9 74.9

3 Springer Jen Smith 25.5 28.9 54.4

4 Skeeter Robin Herman 20.0 32.7 52.7

5 Walter Kathleen O'Neill 16.5 28.0 44.5

6 Nano Robin Herman 11.5 28.5 40.0

7 SoftTail Sid Jen Smith 12.0 24.3 36.3

Novice Overall T&C Freestyle Total

1 Logan Jill Best 27 39.5 66.5

2 Jetta Stacey Simison 19.5 31.6 51.1

3 Freyja Stacey Simison 0 33.5 33.5

Freestyle 

Order Dog Handler Rd1 Rd2 Total

Pro Freestyle

1 Bella Matt Bilderback 36.5 35.5 72.0

2 Bazooka Matt Bilderback 29.0 33.5 62.5

3 Yates Doug Levy 30.0 27.0 57.0

4 Dreamer Mary Jo  Corso 24.8 23.6 48.4

5 Lily Donald Lang 23.3 24.0 47.3

6 Cliffy Sharon Galema 22.5 0.0 22.5

Intermediate Freestyle

1 Daisy Julie Rhea 24.8 21.7 46.5

2 Gracie Jen Smith 24.9 20.0 44.9

3 Skeeter Robin Herman 17.8 14.9 32.7

4 Springer Jen Smith 15.9 13.0 28.9

5 Nano Robin Herman 16.5 12.0 28.5

6 Walter Kathleen O'Neill 14.9 13.1 28.0

7 SoftTail Sid Jen Smith 14.8 9.5 24.3

Novice Freestyle

1 Logan Jill Best 21.0 18.5 39.5

2 Freyja Stacey Simison 17.5 16.0 33.5



3 Jetta Stacey Simison 17.5 14.1 31.6

Throw & Retrieve

Order Dog Handler Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Total

Pro Throw & Retrieve

1 Bazooka Matt Bilderback 21.0 20.5 41.5

2 Dugan Richard Kimball 19.5 13.5 33.0

3 Yates Doug Levy 13.5 19.0 32.5

4 Dugan Mary Jo  Corso 17.5 15.0 32.5

5 Trixie Chip Hershey 16.0 15.0 31.0

6 Carlee Jim Tenhover 10.0 20.0 30.0

7 Dreamer Mary Jo  Corso 15.5 11.5 27.0

8 Lily Donald Lang 16.5 10.0 26.5

9 Bella Matt Bilderback 15.5 10.0 25.5

10 Lexi Chip Hershey 10.0 10.0 20.0

11 Bruno Sheridan Gilchrist 7.0 7.5 14.5

12 Vyper Christina Curtis 3.0 8.5 11.5

13 Big Blue Marshall Smith 3.0 6.0 9.0

14 Ryder Sheridan Gilchrist 5.0 2.0 7.0

15 Cliffy Sharon Galema 0.0 2.0 2.0

16 Reggie Richard Kimball 0.0 0.0 0.0

Intermediate Throw & Retrieve

1 Tulip Julie Rhea 19.0 12.0 31.0

2 Gracie Jen Smith 12.5 17.5 30.0

3 Daisy Julie Rhea 15.0 13.5 28.5

4 Springer Jen Smith 12.5 13.0 25.5

5 Abbey Robin Herman 10.0 14.5 24.5

6 Skeeter Robin Herman 14.0 6.0 20.0

7 Walter Kathleen O'Neill 6.0 10.5 16.5

8 SoftTail Sid Jen Smith 4.5 7.5 12.0

9 Nano Robin Herman 4.0 7.5 11.5

10 Rudy Greg Million 5.5 2.0 7.5

Novice Throw & Retrieve

1 Logan Jill Best 14.0 13.0 27.0

2 Jetta Stacey Simison 11.0 8.5 19.5

3 Bella Megan Bilderback 9.5 9.5 19.0

4 Jackie James DuMond 8.0 7.5 15.5

5 Franklin Virginia DeRolf 4.0 10.0 14.0

6 Bazooka Megan Bilderback 0.0 12.5 12.5

7 Dixie James Wetzel 3.0 6.0 9.0

8 Freyja Stacey Simison 0.0 0.0 0.0

Junior Throw & Retrieve



1 Lilly Jillian Hernandez 3.5 0.0 3.5

2 Bruno Jillian Hernandez 0.0 0.0 0.0

Time Trial

Order Dog Handler Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Lowest Handler 2

Pro Time Trial

1 Q Tony Hoard 16.10 16.41 16.10 Chip Hershey

2 Carlee Jim Tenhover 17.29 26.63 17.29 Sheridan Gilchrist

3 Bazooka Matt Bilderback 18.75 17.31 17.31 Megan Bilderback

4 Trixie Chip Hershey 17.34 42.09 17.34 Tony Hoard

5 Yates Doug Levy 18.41 44.27 18.41 Sharon Galema

6 Abbey Robin Herman 18.44 20.63 18.44 Lisa Hall

7 Bella Matt Bilderback 18.97 31.96 18.97 Megan Bilderback

8 Springer Jen Smith 27.47 19.06 19.06 Stacey Simison

9 Daisy Julie Rhea 19.21 101.74 19.21 Christina Curtis

10 Dreamer Mary Jo  Corso 21.19 28.23 21.19 Rick Kimball

11 Gracie Jen Smith 21.57 34.81 21.57 Stacey Simison

12 Dugan Richard Kimball 23.85 30.19 23.85 Mary Jo Corso

13 Skeeter Robin Herman 53.96 31.47 31.47 Lisa Hall

14 Walter Kathleen O'Neill 36.22 48.24 36.22 Danielle O'Neill

15 Tulip Julie Rhea 44.75 76.72 44.75 Danielle O'Neil


